BOX ASSIGNMENTS	11-24-2	2000	DO NOT USE FO	R TRADEMARKS	
			amatanin epika (1911) amatanin epika (1911) amatanin epika (1911)		
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSION	NER		_		
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTA		514 :REO	,		
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY	(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):	0 11 " 14" BEDO			
1. Emil BREDING		2. Henrik KIHLBERG	OIPE		
3. Mats LINDGREN		4. Niklas GRUNBAUM			
5.		6.	B 007 2 2 59		
7.	->/NO DADT>//IEO> ATTAONE	8.	E 2 2000 C		
5. 7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO					
A DARTY/JEC) (ACCIONICE/C)) DE	CENTING INTEREST		TO SMARK CITY		
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RE	CEIVING INTEREST.		VEMBO		
NAME: Printon AB					
ADDRESS: Tegnergatan 35, SE-11	1 61 Stockholm Sweden				
ADDRESS. Teginergatari 55, 5E-11	1 01 Stockholm, Sweden		- / 1	1	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRES	SS(ES) ATTACHED? TYES	\boxtimes NO $\mathcal{U}_{\mathcal{U}}$	0 10/24/0	<i>7</i> 0	
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (OCUMENT):		1 11		
(Submit herewith only one docu	ment for recordation—multiple	copies of same Assignm	ent signed by different	inventors is one	
document)	•				
	WHOLE PART INTER	REST EXEC. D	ATE: July 18, 2000		
	FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY				
CHANGE OF NAME	VERIFIED TRANSLATION				
MEDCED MEDCED	OTHER:				
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DE	CLARATION IF FILED HERE	WITH: (NOTE : IF DATES	ON DECLARATION A	AND	
ACCIONIMENT DIFFED SEF ATTY	'1\ .lulv 18 2000				
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S).	OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL S	SHEET(S) attached?	YES ⊠NO	* INVENTOR	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M#	INVENIUR	B. PATENT NO(S) N	422	not in item 1	
series code/serial no	if not in item 1	English and the second		HOURI ILEM I	
00/612 019 281581		THE PARTY OF THE P			
5 Name & Address of Party to Wh	nom Correspondence	6. NUMBER INVOLV	ED. - n - TOTAI	<u>1</u>	
Concerning Document Should b	pe Mailed:	AFFENS I TIME			
		7. AMOUNT OF FEE B	NCLOSED: (Code 58)	1)	
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP		ABOVE TOTAL x \$4	10 = \$40	ŀ	
Intellectual Property Group					
1100 New York Avenue, NW					
Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918		8. IF ABOVE FEE IS M	SSING OR INADEQUAT	E CHARGE	
5.5 ATTY DKT:		8. IF ABOVE FEE IS IN	DEPOSIT ACCOUNT N	DIVIDEIX. OO OOTO	
D.DATTI DKI	A CONTRACTOR OF THE	UNDER ORDER NO	70051	27 1301	
PMS 271581	110040401US/CHF/LEN	dup. sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.	
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup, one of the training			
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATU	RE. and belief, the foregoing inform	etion is true and correct i	and any attached copy	is a true copy of	
To the best of my knowledge	and belief, the foregoing inform	lation is true and correct			
the original document.		10. Total number of p	ages including this	1 1	
		cover sheet, attachme	ents and document	2	
Rutta D. Monduch		(do not file dup. Cover sheet)			
Kutta N. M	ordure	(do not me dap: ee.		<u>. </u>	
Signature					
Attorney: Ruth N. Morduch		Date: October 24,	2000		
Reg. No. 31044	200 204 2047	FAX: (202)			
Atty/Sec: RNM/LMR	TEL: (202) 861-3617	UDN DECEIPT (PAT-	103A)		
Atty/Sec: RNM/LMR FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)					
	4				
1 11 2 7 14 4 4 4 5 1 1 4 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 3 6 1 2 5	u u				
	A _ \$0 B				
	1			PAT-114X 11/1999	

PAT-114X 11/1999

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP

Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made of	outside USA			
executed with or after application				
Atty. Dkt. PMS 271581	110040401US/			
	CHF/LEN			
M#	Client Ref.			

Washington, DC 20005-3918

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF MONDBOVICIONAL ADDITION

NONPROVISIONAL

	<u>OF NON</u>	PROVISIONAL APPLICATION					
In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:							
INSERT	(1) Emil BREDING	(2)	Henrik KIHLBERG				
NAME(S) OF			Niklas GRUNBAUM				
INVENTOR(S			x box if continued on page 2				
the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:							
INSERT	Printon AB	Printon AB					
NAME(S) OF	Tegnergatan 35						
ASSIGNEE(S							
& ADDRESS							
(hereinafter designany and all divisi	ons, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof;						
TITLE OF INVENTION	METHOD AND SYSTEM FOI PRINTING	METHOD AND SYSTEM FOR ONLINE CREATION AND ORDERING OF CUSTOMIZED MATERIAL FOR PRINTING					
NOTE → ->	(A) _ even date herewith	ecuted an application for Letters Patents	of the United States of America:				
(Complete	(C) ☐ II S Apple No	/ filed	July 10, 2000				
(Complete (B) on (C) in U.S. Appln. No. / filed July 10, 2000 AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. NOTE → The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP of the above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.							
	INVENTORS IN English	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES Kill				
1):	in to ruther	2000-07-18	therete kulle				
Name:	Emil BREDING	21-62-0065	Mocade Tink				
Name:	Name: Henrik KİHLBERĞ						
3)	MARCH INDAPER /		1				
Name: 4) Name:	Mats LINDOREN	2000-07-18	Lecula Prink				
Name:	Niklas GRUNBAUM	- 2000-07-18	1				
5) Namo:	1111	CC0 ~ 10	Ruce Xuch				

PAT-114 12/99

PATENT REEL: 011258 FRAME: 0731

5) Name: Name: